

BID TABULATION										
BID NO: 203004										
CLEAR CREEK PAV; CLEAR CREEK ADDITION										
BASIS OF AWARD			CONSPEC INC		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC		APAC KANSAS INC		CORNEJO & SONS LLC	
PAVING CLEAR CREEK CLEAR CREEK ADDITION										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$29,000.00000	\$29,000.00	\$12,500.00000	\$12,500.00	\$18,000.00000	\$18,000.00	\$30,000.00000	\$30,000.00
1. Site Clearing										
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$4,450.00000	\$4,450.00	\$6,000.00000	\$6,000.00	\$4,600.00000	\$4,600.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00
3. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$4,200.00000	\$4,200.00	\$3,570.00000	\$3,570.00	\$3,570.00000	\$3,570.00	\$2,200.00000	\$2,200.00
4. Maintain Existing BMPs	1.00	LS	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$150.00000	\$150.00	\$150.00000	\$150.00	\$75.00000	\$75.00
5. Excavation	3,152.00	CY	\$2.75000	\$8,668.00	\$4.00000	\$12,608.00	\$2.75000	\$8,668.00	\$3.00000	\$9,456.00
6. Fill, On site	3,228.00	CY	\$4.29000	\$13,848.12	\$2.50000	\$8,070.00	\$4.29000	\$13,848.12	\$4.75000	\$15,333.00
7. Fill, Compacted (95% Density)	650.00	CY	\$1.00000	\$650.00	\$1.00000	\$650.00	\$1.00000	\$650.00	\$1.25000	\$812.50
8. Signing	1.00	LS	\$859.00000	\$859.00	\$859.00000	\$859.00	\$859.00000	\$859.00	\$859.00000	\$859.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	70.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$70.00	\$3.00000	\$210.00	\$9.00000	\$630.00	\$5.00000	\$350.00
9. Sawcut										
10. BMP, Back of Curb Protection	1,849.00	SY	\$0.10000	\$184.90	\$1.25000	\$2,311.25	\$1.25000	\$2,311.25	\$1.60000	\$2,958.40
11. BMP, Ditch Check	5.00	EA	\$5.00000	\$25.00	\$120.00000	\$600.00	\$120.00000	\$600.00	\$120.00000	\$600.00
12. BMP, Erosion Control Blanket	555.00	SY	\$0.10000	\$55.50	\$1.50000	\$832.50	\$1.50000	\$832.50	\$1.25000	\$693.75
13. BMP, Silt Fence	600.00	LF	\$0.10000	\$60.00	\$1.80000	\$1,080.00	\$1.80000	\$1,080.00	\$1.50000	\$900.00
14. BMP, Inlet Protection	3.00	EA	\$5.00000	\$15.00	\$120.00000	\$360.00	\$120.00000	\$360.00	\$120.00000	\$360.00
15. Rip-Rap, Light Stone	26.00	SY	\$108.00000	\$2,808.00	\$140.00000	\$3,640.00	\$108.00000	\$2,808.00	\$108.00000	\$2,808.00
16. AC Pavement 5" (3" Bit Base)	2,750.00	SY	\$18.00000	\$49,500.00	\$19.00000	\$52,250.00	\$18.00000	\$49,500.00	\$18.50000	\$50,875.00
17. AC Pavement Removed	41.00	SY	\$5.00000	\$205.00	\$12.00000	\$492.00	\$40.00000	\$1,640.00	\$17.50000	\$717.50
18. Concrete Pavement (VG) 7" (Reinf)	127.00	SY	\$40.00000	\$5,080.00	\$52.00000	\$6,604.00	\$44.00000	\$5,588.00	\$55.00000	\$6,985.00
19. Concrete C & G Removed	25.00	LF	\$5.00000	\$125.00	\$10.00000	\$250.00	\$44.00000	\$1,100.00	\$19.50000	\$487.50
20. Concr C&G, Type 2 (3-5/8" RL & 1-1/2")	1,796.00	LF	\$8.00000	\$14,368.00	\$9.00000	\$16,164.00	\$11.50000	\$20,654.00	\$9.50000	\$17,062.00
21. Concr Curb, Mono Edge (6-5/8" & 1-1/2")	69.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$69.00	\$5.00000	\$345.00	\$5.00000	\$345.00	\$3.75000	\$258.75
22. Concrete Sidewalk 4"	4,648.00	SF	\$3.00000	\$13,944.00	\$3.00000	\$13,944.00	\$4.20000	\$19,521.60	\$3.40000	\$15,803.20
23. Wheelchair Ramp w/ Detect. Warnings	2.00	EA	\$500.00000	\$1,000.00	\$750.00000	\$1,500.00	\$575.00000	\$1,150.00	\$625.00000	\$1,250.00
24. Pipe, SWS 18"	324.00	LF	\$41.00000	\$13,284.00	\$52.00000	\$16,848.00	\$41.00000	\$13,284.00	\$41.00000	\$13,284.00
25. Pipe, End Section 18"	1.00	EA	\$2,439.00000	\$2,439.00	\$975.00000	\$975.00	\$2,439.00000	\$2,439.00	\$2,439.00000	\$2,439.00
26. Inlet, Backyard	3.00	EA	\$2,438.00000	\$7,314.00	\$2,400.00000	\$7,200.00	\$2,438.00000	\$7,314.00	\$2,438.00000	\$7,314.00
27. Crushed Rock Base 5", Reinforced	3,580.00	SY	\$8.00000	\$28,640.00	\$6.50000	\$23,270.00	\$6.55000	\$23,449.00	\$8.00000	\$28,640.00
			PAVING CLEAR CREEK CLEAR CREEK ADDITION SubTotal	\$44,167.34000	\$27,767.55000	\$193,282.75	\$33,214.84000	\$204,951.47	\$46,678.50000	\$220,021.60
			Grand Total	\$44,167.34000	\$27,767.55000	\$193,282.75	\$33,214.84000	\$204,951.47	\$46,678.50000	\$220,021.60